CITY OF PENSACOLA, PARKS & RECREATION

ROGER SCOTT TENNIS CENTER FEE SCHEDULE

Annual Memberships (Plus Sales Tax)	Fee	Quarterly Memberships (Plus Sales Tax)	Fee
<u>Individual</u>		Individual	
Hard Court - City/County Resident	360.00	Hard Court - City/County Resident	121.00
Hard Court - Non-Resident	540.00	Hard Court -Non Resident	178.00
All Courts - City/County Resident	858.00	All Courts - City/County Resident	279.00
All Courts- Non-Resident	940.00	All Courts - Non-Resident	307.00
Sr. Citizen (65 & Over)		Sr. Citizen (65 & Over)	
Hard Court - City/County Resident	248.00	Hard Court - City/County Resident	86.00
Hard Court - Non-Resident	371.00	Hard Court - Non-Resident	125.00
All Courts - City/County Resident	589.00	All Courts - City/County Resident	194.00
All Courts - Non-Resident	648.00	All Courts - Non-Resident	213.00
Student (Under 18)		Student (Under 18)	
Hard Court - City/County Resident	205.00	Hard Court - City/County Resident	72.00
Hard Court - Non-Resident	307.00	Hard Court - Non-Resident	104.00
All Courts- City/County Resident	487.00	All Courts - City/County Resident	162.00
All Courts -Non-Resident	535.00	All Courts - Non-Resident	179.00
Family, Two People		Family, Two People	
Hard Court - City/County Resident	451.00	Hard Court - City/County Resident	150.00
Hard Court - Non-Resident	675.00	Hard Court - Non-Resident	221.00
All Courts- City/County Resident	1,072.00	All Courts - City/County Resident	347.00
All Courts - Non-Resident	1,180.00	All Courts - Non-Resident	382.00
Sr. Citizen (65 & Over)		Sr. Citizen (65 & Over)	
Hard Court - City/County Resident	311.00	Hard Court - City/County Resident	106.00
Hard Court - Non-Resident	464.00	Hard Court - Non-Resident	154.00
All Courts - City/County Resident	737.00	All Courts - City/County Resident	241.00
All Courts - Non- Resident	810.00	All Courts - Non-Resident	265.00
Family, Unlimited		Family, Unlimited	
(Spouse & Children Under 18)		(Spouse & Children Under 18)	
Hard Court - City/County Resident	540.00	Hard Court - City/County Resident	178.00
Hard Court - Non-Resident	825.00	Hard Court - Non-Resident	269.00
All Courts - City/County Resident	1,178.00	All Courts - City/County Resident	381.00
All Courts - Non-Resident	1,295.00	All Courts - Non-Resident	419.00
Daily Rates (Includes Sales Tax)	Fee		Fee
Hard Courts		Clay Courts	
(Weekdays Only)		(Weekdays Only)	
Adults	9.00	Adults	13.00
Children	6.50	Children	9.00
		Hard Court Members	8.00
Court Rental Fees (Includes sales tax)			
Per Court	11.50		